EBONITE

Member

. David Ozio

. Jim Ensminger
. Dick Smith

. Butch Calvert

David Rountree

. Bill Poff

. Bryce Ellison

. Pat Henderson
. Jim King

. Jerry Beavers

. Gary Dickinson
. Rick Talley

. C.J. Johnson

. Steve McBride
. Mark Estes

. Donald Robinson

2006 EBONITE SASBA TOUR MEMBER/MEMBER DOUBLES TOURNAMENT

Member

Sal Turano
Roger West
Maury Newman
Mike Lynch
Jimmy Young
Mike Fleming
Ron Benz
David Zappitelli
Bob Freehauf
Paul Martinez
Dee Munsell
Phil Bailey
Jerry Swank
Doug Barron
Ron DePolo
George Casey

Einal Qualifying Standings
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21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Member

. Dick Smith
. David Rountree
. David Ozio

Gary Dickinson

. Jerry Beavers
. Jim Ensminger
. Pat Henderson
. Mark Estes

. Butch Calvert

. Bryce Ellison
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Jim King

Rick Talley
Steve McBride
C.J. Johnson
Donald Robinson
Bill Poff

Tom McElroy
Jamie Brooks
Gary Pfeil

Joe Tidwell
Mario Colaluca
Ken Melton

Leon Aragon
Tom Hay
Dewayne Thompson

Member

Maury Newman
Jimmy Young
Sal Turano
Dee Munsell
Paul]

Roger

David Zappitelli
Ron DePolo
Mike Lynch
Ron Benz

Bob Freehauf
Phil Bailey
Doug Barron
Jerry Swank
George Casey
Mike Fleming
Charlie Pickett
Jesse Jackson
John Woessner
Ron Leverich
Colin Kyle
Steve Biggers
Sam Magill
Cliff Park
Bobby Wilkinson

EINAL STANDINGS - Don Carter Cityview - Ft. Worth, TX - May 6-7, 2006

Earnings
$2,000.00
$1,700.00
$1,500.00
$1,275.00
$1,275.00
$1,000.00

$800.00
$700.00
$600.00
$500.00
$490.00
$480.00
$470.00
$460.00
$450.00
$440.00

675
609
572
572
562
535
523
502
496
461
428
424
422
417
396
358
351
286
280
280
269
268
262
253
242

PM
1600
1230
1210
1118
1118
1101
1088
1073
1061
1054
1049

980

858

770

767

557

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Randy Weekes
Larry Norman
Charlie Hufford
Fred Barnes
Norm Clark
Gene Rivers
Harvey Kassner
John Hawkins
Payton Reddick
Kirk Harper

Rit Kriechbaum
George Calloway
Reggie Wallace
Bob McGregor
Pat Currie

J.D. Whitley
Robert Grigsby
Jerry Moon

Fred Ferraro
Thurman Thomas
Leo Markwardt
Genry Johnson
Rudy Garcia
General Whitfield
Jym Graham

Tpins
8070
7760
7740
7648
7618
7601
7603
7663
7651
7584
7639
7570
7448
7390
7387
7222

James Wassam
Billy Hargett
Ben Edwards
Shawn Rasti
John Hood

Joe Binder
Larry Kassner
Michael Warren
Debbie Howard
Billy Flocks
Marshall Medlin
Steve Witte
Otto Miller
Steve Ray
Robbie Kauffman
Milton Smith
James Bridges
Blane Adkins
Tip Bullock
Michael Justice
Jackie Putnam
Kevin Green
Charles Avant
Mike Monticue
John Sands

Avg
237.35
228.24
227.65
22494
224.06
223.56
223.62
225.38
225.03
223.06
224.68
222.65
219.06
217.35
217.26
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9
10
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212,41 45 115

229
227
221
219
206
187
185
181
176
174
136
133
118



